
Rec Center Coach Team
RIO DE LOS ANGELES Alyson Jimenez THUNDER

EAGLE ROCK RECREATION CENTER Daniela Gonzalez EAGLES
MONTECITO HEIGHTS CC Alyssa Puquirre Bat Busters
MONTECITO HEIGHTS CC Albert Lady HUSKIES

YOSEMITE RECREATION CENETER Danny Jimenez ROCKETS
YOSEMITE RECREATION CENETER Bobby Noriega LADY STINGERS

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!!!!
GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!!!!  

Time Home Visitor Loc. Time Home Visitor Loc.
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Saturday, May 11, 2024

10:30 AM Eagles Thunder ER - D3 12:00 PM Lady Stingers Bat Busters RIO - D2

12:00 PM Bat Busters Lady Huskies TBD 1:30 PM Rockets Lady Huskies RIO - D2

TBD Rockets Lady Stingers TBD 3:00 PM Thunder Eagles RIO - D2

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024
9:00 AM Eagles Lady Stingers MH - D1 9:00 AM Rockets Eagles MH - D1

10:30 AM Rockets Thunder MH - D1 10:30 AM Thunder Lady Stingers MH - D1

12:00 PM Bat Busters Lady Huskies MH - D1 12:00 PM Lady Huskies Bat Busters MH - D1

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024
2:00 PM Rockets Thunder YRC- D1 6:00 PM Bat Busters Eagles ER -  D3

3:30 PM Lady Stingers Lady Huskies YRC- D1 7:30 PM Thunder Rockets ER -  D3

2:00 PM Eagles Bat Busters ER-D3 7:00 PM Lady Huskies Lady Stingers YRC- D1

Tuesday, April 30, 2024
6:00 PM Lady Stingers Eagles ER -  D3 PLAYOFFS 
7:30 PM Lady Huskies Thunder ER -  D3 Saturday, June 1, 2024
6:00 PM Rockets Bat Busters ER -D1 Time Home Visitor Loc.

1st. BYE
Saturday, May 04, 2024 12:00 PM 4th 5th RIO - D2

12:00 PM Thunder Bat Busters RIO - D2 1:30 PM 3rd 6th RIO - D2

1:30 PM Lady Huskies Eagles RIO - D2 2nd BYE

3:00 PM Rockets Lady Stingers RIO - D2

SEMI FINALS
Tuesday, June 4th, 2024

Rio De Los Angeles Time Home Visitor Loc.

6:00 PM 1st Winner of 4th & 5th ER -  D3

Picture Day: Sat. May 4, 2024 Time:TBD 7:30 PM 2nd Winner of 3rd & 6th ER -  D3

Banquet: Sat June 15, 2024 Time: TBD
Summer Sports League Registration May 6th CHAMPIONSHIP

Summer PlayLA Registration June 3rd Saturday, June 8, 2024
Time Home Visitor Loc.

TBD RIO - D2

Persons with disabilities are welcome in our programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements.

 "Achieving gender equality through a continuous commitment to girls and women sports."

*Game schedule's times and dates may be subject to change.*




